





Event Schedule

Sat, 28 Jun’25 - Morning @ Manchester
SRI SRINIVASA KALYANAM
N~

Sat, 28 Jun’25 - Evening @ Chester
DISCOURSE ON “F” TRIAD FAMILY | FAITH | FUTURE

NS

Sun, 29 Jun’25 - Morning @ Bradford
SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA PUJA

o

Sun, 29 Jun’25 - Evening @ Scotland

DISCOURSE ON “E” TRIAD EGO | EQUALITY | ETERNITY
— A ——————

Mon, 30 Jun’25 - Evening @ Birmingham

DISCOURSE ON “B” TRIAD BODY | BONDAGE | BEYOND

Tue, 01 Jul’25 - Morning @ Manchester
SAMA:SRAYANAM

' NV 29

Tue, 01 Jul’25 - Evening @ Gloucester
DISCOURSE ON “G” TRIAD GOD | GITA | GOAL

Thu, 03 Jul’25 - Evening @ Reading
DISCOURSE ON “W” TRIAD WOMEN | WORSHIP | WELFARE

NN

Fri, 04 Jul’25 - Morning @ Amersham
SAMA:SRAYANAM




CENTRALHALL
WESTMINSTER

Fri, 04 Jul’25 - Evening @ Aylesbury
DISCOURSE ON “A” TRIAD - ACQUIRE | ADMIRE | ADORE

Sat, 05 Jul’25 2pm onwards @ London
A SUMMER DAY OUT WITH SWAMIJI

Sun, 06 Jul’25 Morning @ Southend on Sea
DISCOURSE ON “S” TRIAD SELF | SOCIETY | SUSTAINABILITY
Sun, 06 Jul’25 - Evening @ Orpington
DISCOURSE ON “Y” TRIAD - YUKTHA | YAJNA | YOGA

N

Mon, 07 Jul’25 - Evening @ Rugby
DISCOURSE ON “R” TRIAD - REFLECT | REVIVE | REJOICE

Tue, 08 Jul’25 - Afternoon @ London
VTSUK PODCAST - YOUTH VOLUNTEERS TEAM

Wed, 09 Jul’25 - Evening @ Nottingham

DISCOURSE ON “O” TRIAD - ORIGIN | ORIENTATION | OSCILLATION

N

Thu, 10 Jul’25 - Morning @ London
GURU PURNIMA CELEBRATATIONS - PLEASE REFER WEBSITE
(WORLD TEACHERS DAY)

N
Thu, 10 Jul’25 - Evening @ London

FROM DEVOTION TO SERVICE: A JOURNEY OF PURPOSE
TALK SHOW













































